IMPORTANT

» Preturile mentionate in oferta sunt prezentate cu titlu informativ
si sunt exprimate in Euro

» Preturile se calculeaza in Lei in functie de cursul valutar din ziua
lansarii cererii de comanda

» Pentru specificatii suplimentare produse, detalii comanda, termen
de livrare si oferta pret, ne puteti contacta la numarul de telefon
0730 230 771 sau la adresa de e-mail comenzi@zootehnik.ro
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Bridles ¢ Selection 1000 Wexford ()

1000 Wexford (schmal)

* Headstall 29mm, one piece
+ Cheeks 16mm
* Throat strap 13mm

Specials:
+ Silver coloured fittings

Size CS FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

french noseband

hanoverian noseband

combined noseband

mexican noseband

special dressage noseband french
special dressage noseband combined

Weymouth bridle with curb rein set

french noseband
special dressage noseband french

Single items to fit bridle

French noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow

Hanoverian noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow

Combined noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow

Mexican noseband 1000 Wexford, one size fits all

Special dressage noseband french 1085 Wexford, narrow
Special dressage noseband combined 1085 Wexford, narrow
Browband 1000 Wexford narrow

Cheek 1000 Wexford narrow, per piece

Flash strap 1000 Wexford, narrow

Padded head peace

Headstall 1000 Wexford, narrow with throat strap

Cheek 1000 Wexford narrow curb buckleside short, per piece
Cheek 1000 Wexford narrow curb gapside long, per piece

+ Brow and noseband padded with soft vachete leather

#6 1000 5204
#6 1000 5304
#6 1000 5104
#6 1000 5404
#6 1000 6204
#6 1000 6104

#6 1010 0204
#6 1010 0204

#6 1000 1204
#6 1000 1304
#6 1000 1104
#6 1000 1404
#7 1085 2604
#7 1085 1604
#6 1000 2004
#6 1000 3204
#6 1000 2104
#70 1040 158
#6 1000 3004

€
€
€
€
€
€

an

ONONORONONONONONONONOND!

b

194.00
194.00
198.00
192.00
232.00
244.00

285.00
323.00

78.00
78.00
82.00
76.00
116.00
128.00
26.00
16.00
13.00
27.00
30.00
16.00
16.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of

browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.



Bridles * Selection 1001 Waterford ()

1001 Waterford

* Headstall 31mm, one-piece Specials:

+ Cheeks 18mm + Silver coloured fittings

* Throat strap 13mm + Brow and noseband padded with soft vachete leather
Size CS FS XFS

Colour black/black, black/white, ebony/ebony, ebony/white, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

french noseband #6 10015204 € 206.00
hanoverian noseband #6 10015304 € 206.00
combined noseband #6 10015104 € 210.00
mexican noseband #6 10015404 € 198.00
special dressage noseband french #610016204 € 238.00
special dressage noseband combined #610016104 € 250.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
french noseband #610110204 € 289.00
special dressage noseband french #610110204 € 321.00
Single items to fit bridle
French Noseband 1001 Waterford #61001 1204 € 84.00
Combined Noseband 1001 Waterford #61001 1104 € 88.00
Mexican noseband 1000 Wexford, one size fits all #6 1000 1404 € 76.00
Special dressage noseband french 1085 Wexford, narrow #710852604 € 116.00
Special dressage noseband combined 1085 Wexford, narrow #710851604 € 128.00
Browband 1001 Waterford #6 10012004 € 30.00
Cheek 1001 Waterford, per piece #6 10013204 € 17.00
Flash strap 1001 Waterford #6 10012104 € 13.00
Padded head peace #701040 158 € 27.00
Headstall 1001 Waterford with throat strap #610013004 € 32.00
Cheeks 1001 Waterford curb buckleside short, per piece € 17.00
Cheeks 1001 Waterford curb gapside long, per piece € 17.00
All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
4 browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.



Bridles * Selection 1003 Derry ()

1003 Derry

* Headstall 29mm, one piece Specials:

+ Cheeks 16mm + Padded headstall

* Throat strap 13mm + Brow- and noseband padded with soft Vachette leather
+ Silver coloured fittings

Size CS FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband #610030104 € 226.00
Single items to fit bridle

Combined noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 1000 1104 € 82.00
Browband 1000 Wexford narrow #6 10002004 € 26.00
Cheek 1000 Wexford narrow, per piece #610003204 € 16.00
Flash strap 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 10002104 € 13.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of

browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%. 5



Bridles * Selection 1191 Imperial ()

1191 Imperial

* Headstall 29mm, one piece Specials:
+ Cheeks 16mm * Brow- and noseband padded in matching tone
* Throat strap 13mm + Brass coloured fittings

+ Stichting in matching tone

Size CS FS XFS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband #601910158 € 210.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
french noseband #601911058 € 289.00
Single items to fit bridle
Combined noseband 1191 Imperial #601911158 € 82.00
Special dressage noseband combined 1191 Imperial #710851604 € 128.00
French noseband 1191 Imperial #601911258 € 80.00
Browband 1191 Imperial #601912004 € 26.00
Cheek 1191 Imperial, per piece #601913204 € 16.00
Flash strap 1191 Imperial #601912104 € 13.00
Padded head peace #701040158 € 27.00
Headstall 1191 Imperial with throat strap #601913004 € 30.00
Cheek 1191 Imperial curb buckleside short, per piece € 16.00
Cheek 1191 Imperial curb gapside long, per piece € 16.00
~ All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
6 browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.



Bridles * Selection 1200 Tyrone

1200 Tyrone

* Headstall 29mm, one piece Specials:
+ Cheeks 16mm + Padded headstall
* Throat strap 13mm + Silver or gold coloured fittings

* Browband doubled leather with imitation diamond inlay
+ Cheek piece with functional buckle with imitation diamond

Size CS FS
Colour black/black silver, black/black gold, ebony/ebony silver, ebony/ebony gold, tobacco/tobacco silver, tobacco/tobacco gold

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband #6 12000158 € 248.00
special dressage noseband combined #612000158 € 294.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
french noseband #512100204 € 398.00
special dressage noseband french #612100204 € 436.00
Single items to fit bridle
Combined noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow #61000 1104 € 82.00
Special dressage noseband combined 1085 Wexford, narrow #710851604 € 128.00
French noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 10001204 € 78.00
Special dressage noseband french 1085 Wexford, narrow #710852604 € 116.00
Browband 1200 Tyrone #6 12012004 € 56.00
Flash strap 1200 Tyrone #612002104 € 13.00
Headstall 1200 Tyrone with throat strap #612013104 € 74.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.
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Bridles * Selection 1700 Longford ()

1700 Longford

* Headstall 23mm, one-piece
+ Cheeks 13mm
* Throat strap 10mm

Specials:

+ Silver coloured fittings

Size CS) FS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

+ Brow- and noseband padded with soft Vachette leather

french noseband #6 17000258 € 191.00
hanoverian noseband #6 17000358 € 191.00
combined noseband #617000158 € 195.00
mexican noseband #6 17000458 € 189.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
french noseband #617100260 € 269.00
special dressage noseband french #617100260 € 307.00
Single items to fit bridle
French Noseband 1700 Longford #617001258 € 78.00
Hanoverian noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow #61000 1304 € 78.00
Combined Noseband 1700 Longford #617001158 € 82.00
Mexican noseband 1000 Wexford, one size fits all #6 1000 1404 € 76.00
Special dressage noseband french 1085 Wexford, narrow #710852604 € 116.00
Browband 1700 Longford #617002058 € 26.00
Cheek 1700 Longford, per piece #617003204 € 16.00
Flash strap 1700 Longford #617002104 € 13.00
Padded head peace #701040158 € 27.00
Headstall 1700 Longford with throat strap #617003060 € 30.00
Cheeks 1700 Longfort curb, per piecebuckleside short € 16.00
Cheeks 1700 Longford curb gapside long, per piece € 16.00
All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
8 browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.




Bridles * Selection 1800 Passion ()

1800 Passion

* Headstall 29mm, one piece Specials:
+ Cheeks 16mm * Brow- and noseband very softly padded
* Throat strap 13mm + Headstall in a striking and pressure-reducing form

+ Silver coloured fittings

Size CSs FS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins
combined noseband #6 1800 158 € 295.00

Single items to fit bridle

Combined noseband 1800 Passion #6 18010158 € 102.00
Browband 1800 Passion #6 18012004 € 46.00
Cheek 1800 Passion, per piece #6 18013204 € 16.00
Flash strap 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 10002104 € 13.00
Headstall 1800 Passion with throat strap #6 18013004 € 120.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of

browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%. 9



Bridles * Selection 2007 Kildare ()

2007 Kildare

* Headstall 26mm, one-piece Specials:

+ Cheeks 13mm + Padded and shaped headstall

* Throat strap 13mm + Fancy stichting on brow- and noseband
+ Anthracite coloured, semicircular buckles
+ White stitching

+ Mexican noseband always with sheepskin padding
+ Noseband and throat strap buckled on both sides

Size €S FS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband #62007 0104 € 239.00
mexican noseband #6 2007 0404 € 253.00
Single items to fit bridle
Combined noseband 2007 Kildare #62007 1204 € 94.00
Mexican noseband 2007 Kildare #701096 004 € 108.00
Browband 2007 Kildare #6 20072004 € 52.00
Cheeks 2007 Kildare, per piece #62007 3204 € 17.00
Flash strap 2007 Kildare #62007 2104 € 13.00
Headstall 2007 Kildare with throat strap #6 2007 3004 € 94.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
1 O browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.



Bridles ¢ Selection 2017 Antrim ()

2017 Antrim

* Headstall 29mm, one piece Specials:

+ Cheeks 16mm + Padded headstall inlayed strap of noseband

* Throat strap 13mm + Noseband with changeable loop for changing combined to french
+ Anthracite coloured, semicircular buckles
+ Browband doubled leather raised and curved
+ Noseband and throat strap buckled on both sides

Size CS FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband #620170104 € 269.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
special dressage noseband french #621170104 € 358.00
Single items to fit bridle
Combined noseband 2017 Antrim #620171204 € 90.00
Special dressage noseband french 2017 Antrim € 128.00
Browband 2017 Antrim #620172100 € 36.00
Cheek 2017 Antrim, per piece #620173204 € 17.00
Flash strap 2017 Antrim #62017 2104 € 13.00
Headstall 2017 Antrim with throat strap #6 20173004 € 94.00
Cheek 2017 Antrim curb buckleside short, per piece #620173204 € 17.00
Cheek 2017 Antrim curb gapside long, per piece #620173204 € 18.00
All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%. 1 1



Bridles ¢ Selection 2300 Leitrim ()

2300 Leitrim

* Headstall 26mm, one-piece Specials:
+ Cheeks 16mm + Brow- and noseband padded with soft Vachette leather
* Throat strap 13mm + Silver coloured fittings

* If rubber reins, always model 1/2" with hooks

+ Noseband and throat strap buckled on both sides

Size Pony CS FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

french noseband #623000304 € 175.00
hanoverian noseband #623000204 € 175.00
combined noseband #6 23000104 € 179.00
mexican noseband #6 23006104 € 193.00
special dressage noseband combined € 237.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
special dressage noseband french #623100304 € 298.00
Single items to fit bridle
French noseband 2300 Leitrim #6 23010259 € 66.00
Combined noseband 2300 Leitrim #6 23010159 € 70.00
Mexican noseband 2300 Leitrim #702395004 € 84.00
Special dressage noseband french 2300 Leitrim #723852704 € 116.00
Special dressage noseband combined 2300 Leitrim #723851704 € 128.00
Browband 1200 Tyrone #612012004 € 56.00
Browband 1000 Wexford narrow #6 10002004 € 26.00
Browband 4200 Shining #642002004 € 83.00
Browband 3100 Dublin #6 31002004 € 36.00
Browband 1151 Azur raised #60 151 € 32.00
Browband 1151 Azur raised patent leather #60 151 € 32.00
Throat strap 2300 Leitrim € 24.00
Headstall 2300 Leitrim #623003004 € 44.00
Browband 2017 Antrim #620172100 € 36.00
Cheek 3000 Limerick short, per piece #630013204 € 21.00

12

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.




Bridles * Selection 2400 Monaghan de Luxe O

2400 Monaghan de Luxe

* Headstall 29mm, one piece
+ Cheeks 16mm
* Throat strap 13mm

Size

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband

Single items to fit bridle

CS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Specials:

+ Padded headstall inlayed strap of noseband

* black / black stitching: white rhinestone headband: white / red fittings: Anthracite
ebony / ebony stitching: olive rhinestone Headband: White / Green fittings: silver
tobacco / tobacco stitching: gold rhinestone headband: white / gold fittings: gold

+ Extra browband doubled leather, raised and curved

FS

#624000104 €

Combined noseband 2400 Monaghan de Luxe #624010159 €
Browband 2400 Monaghan de Luxe #624002004 €
Cheek 2400 Monaghan de Luxe, per piece #624003204 €
Flash strap 2400 Monaghan de Luxe #624002104 €
Headstall 2400 Monaghan de Luxe with throat strap #624003004 €

450.00

122.00
116.00
47.00
18.00
128.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.

13



Bridles * Selection 3000 Limerick ()

3000 Limerick

* Headstall 29mm, split Specials:
+ Cheeks 16mm + Brow- and noseband padded with soft Vachette leather
* Throat strap 13mm + Silver coloured fittings

Size Pony CS FS XFS
Colour black/black, black/tobacco, black/bordeaux, black/grey, black/white, ebony/ebony, ebony/tobacco, ebony/olive, ebony/white, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

french noseband #6 30000158 € 156.50

hanoverian noseband #6 30000158 € 156.50

combined noseband #6 30000158 € 160.50

mexican noseband #6 30000158 € 164.50
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set

french noseband #630100258 € 229.00

special dressage noseband french #630100258 € 277.00

Single items to fit bridle

French noseband 3000 Limerick #630010259 € 68.00
Hanoverian noseband 3000 Limerick #630010359 € 68.00
Combined nseband 3000 Limerick / Iceland #630010159 € 72.00
Mexican noseband 1000 Wexford, one size fits all #6 1000 1404 € 76.00
Special dressage noseband french 1085 Wexford, narrow #710852604 € 116.00
Browband 3000 Limerick #6 30012004 € 26.00
Cheek 3000 Limerick short, per piece #630013204 € 21.00
Cheek 3000 Limerick long, per piece #630013204 € 24.00
Throat strap 3000 Limerick #630012904 € 22.00
Flash strap 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 10002104 € 13.00
Padded head peace #701040158 € 27.00
Cheek 3000 Limerick curb buckleside short, per piece #630013204 € 21.00
Cheek 3000 Limerick curb gapside long, per piece #6 30013204 € 24.00

14

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.




Bridles ¢ Selection 3100 Dublin ()

3100 Dublin

* Headstall 29mm, one piece Specials:

+ Cheeks 16mm + Noseband padded in matching tone
* Throat strap 13mm + Browband plaited

Size CS FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband

Single items to fit bridle

Combined noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow

French noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow

Hanoverian noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow

Special dressage noseband combined 1085 Wexford, narrow
Special dressage noseband french 1085 Wexford, narrow
Browband 3100 Dublin

Cheek 1000 Wexford narrow, per piece

Flash strap 1000 Wexford, narrow

Padded head peace

Headstall 1000 Wexford, narrow with throat strap

#6 3100 0104

#6 1000 1104
#6 1000 1204
#6 1000 1304
#7 1085 1604
#7 1085 2604
#6 3100 2004
#6 1000 3204
#6 1000 2104
#70 1040 158
#6 1000 3004

ONONONONONONONONOGNO!

208.00

82.00
78.00
78.00
128.00
116.00
36.00
16.00
13.00
27.00
30.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of

browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.

15



Bridles ¢ Selection 4000 Carlow ()

4000 Carlow

« Split headstall, rolled Specials:
* Noseband raised
+ Silver coloured fittings
+ Browband rolled

Size €S FS
Colour black/black, black/white, ebony/ebony

Bridle with web reins

hanoverian noseband #6 40000358 € 292.00
combined noseband #6 40000158 € 298.00
special dressage noseband combined #6 40006158 € 292.00
Weymouth bridle with curb rein set
french noseband #6 40100158 € 490.00
special dressage noseband french #640100158 € 538.00
Single items to fit bridle
French noseband 4000 Carlow round #6 4000 1204 € 114.00
Combined noseband 4000 Carlow round #6 4000 1104 € 120.00
Browband 4000 Carlow round #6 40012004 € 78.00
Cheek 4000 Carlow buckleside short, per piece #640013204 € 48.00
Cheek 4000 Carlow gapside long, per piece #640013204 € 48.00
Throat strap 4000 Carlow round #6 40012904 € 80.00
Flash strap 4000 Carlow round #6 40012104 € 15.00

~ All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of
1 b browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.



Bridles * Selection 4300 Offaly ()

4300 Offaly

* Buckled snaffle

* Headstall 29mm, one-piece, padded
* Cheeks 16mm

* Throat strap 13mm

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Size CS

Specials:

+ Cheeks with buckles

* Doubled leather browband with coloured imitation diamond
+ Noseband padded with soft Vachette leather

+ Silver coloured fittings

FS

Bridle with web reins

combined noseband #6 4300 0158
Single items to fit bridle
Combined noseband 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 1000 1104
Special dressage noseband combined 1085 Wexford, narrow #7 1085 1604
Browband 4200 Shining #6 4200 2004
Cheek 4300 Offaly, per piece #6 4300 3204
Flash strap 1000 Wexford, narrow #6 1000 2104
Headstall 4300 Offaly with throat strap #6 4300 3004

[ONONONONOND!

298.00

82.00
128.00
83.00
17.00
13.00
48.00

All bridle prices include web reins as standard. Additional charges for further rein options (rubber etc.) are listed on pages 21 to 23. For all combinations of

browbands and bridles that are possible see pages 18 to 20. The additional charge for the size extra large is 10%.

17



55

Browband 1000 Wexford narrow #6 1000 2004 € 26.00
+ doubled or padded
+ compatible with the selection: 1000 Wexford, 1003 Derry, 1200 Tyrone silber, 1800 Passion,
3100 Dublin <2y
Size CS FS
Colour black/black, black/white, ebony/ebony, ebony/white, havana/havana, tobacco/tobacco
Loop 11/8"-29mm
Browband 1001 Waterford #6 1001 2004 € 30.00
+ doubled or padded .:\
« compatible with the selection: 1001 Waterford —
19
Size €S ES| XFS
Colour black/black, black/white, ebony/ebony, ebony/white, tobacco black/white
Loop 11/8"-29mm
Browband 1151 Azur raised #560 151 € 32.00
Size Pony CS FS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco
Loop 1"-26mm
Browband 1151 Azur raised patent leather #60 151 € 32.00
Size Pony CS FS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco
Loop 1"-26mm
Browband 1191 Imperial #601912004 € 26.00

* padded in matching tone
* semicircular raised
+ compatible with the selection: 1191 Imperial

Size CsS FS XFS
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Loop 11/8"-29mm

Browband 1200 Tyrone #6 1201 2004 € 56.00
* doubled

+ compatible with the selection: 1000 Wexford, 1003 Derry, 1200 Tyrone silver or gold,

1800 Passion, 3100 Dublin

Size Pony CsS FS
Colour black/black silver, black/black gold, ebony/ebony silver, ebony/ebony gold, tobacco/tobacco silver, tobacco/tobacco gold
Loop 1"-26mm 11/8"-29mm



55

Browband 1800 Passion #6 1801 2004 € 46.00
* padded
+ compatible with the selection: 1000 Wexford, 1003 Derry, 1200 Tyrone silber, 1800 Passion,

3100 Dublin

Size CS FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco

Loop 11/8"-29mm

Browband 2007 Kildare #6 2007 2004 € 52.00
+ doubled

« fancy stitching

« compatible to the selection: 2007 Kildare, 2017 Antrim

Size CS FS XFS
Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Loop 11/8"-29mm

Browband 2017 Antrim #6 2017 2100 € 36.00

+ compatible to the selection: 2007 Kildare, 2017 Antrim

Size Cs FS XFS

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco, black-finish, ebony-finish/ebony, tobacco-finish/tobacco

Loop 1"-26mm 11/8"-29mm

Browband 2400 Monaghan de Luxe #624002004  €116.00

Size Cs FS

Colour black/black white/red, black white/green, black white/gold, ebony white/red, ebony white/green, ebony white/gold, tobacco white/red, tobacco white/green, tobacco white/red
Loop 11/8"-29mm

Browband 3000 Limerick #6 3001 2004 € 26.00

* padded

« for split headstall ,

+ compatible with the selection: 3000 Limerick, 4000 Carlow

Size Pony CS ES) XFS

Colour black/black, black/tobacco, black/bordeaux, black/grey, black/olive, black/white, ebony/ebony, ebony/tobacco, ebony/olive, ebony/white
Loop 11/8"-29mm

Browband 3100 Dublin #6 3100 2004 € 36.00

+ plaited round
+ compatible with the selection: 1000 Wexford, 1003 Derry, 1200 Tyrone silber, 1800 Passion,

3100 Dublin —
Size Pony CsS FS
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco

Loop 1"-26mm 11/8"-29mm



Browband 4000 Carlow round #6 4001 2004 € 78.00

+ compatible with the selection: 3000 Limerick, 4000 Carlow :
Size CS FS

Colour black, ebony

Loop 11/8"-29mm

Browband 4200 Shining #642002004 € 83.00

« compatible with the selection: 1000 Wexford, 1003 Derry, 1200 Tyrone silber, 1800 Passion,
3100 Dublin
+ doubled headband, with colored imitation diamond

Size Pony (01} FS
Colour black blue/white, black black/white, ebony black/white, ebony blue/white, havana blue/white, tobacco black/white, tobacco blue/white
Loop 1"-26mm 11/8"-29mm



. B|B|@
Reins ®
Web reins narrow with 5 leather stops and hook #6 30001804 € 64.00
Rein length Pony (47":120cm) CSIFS (55"140cm) EXG (60"150cm)
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver, brass Standard reins in the selection
Web reins narrow with 5 leather stops and hooks, rolled #6 4000 € 116.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"-140cm)
Colour black, ebony
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 52.00
Web reins narrow with 9 leather stops and hooks #610000000 € 72.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm) EXG (60"-150cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 8.00
Web reins with 9 leather stops and rings #630001704 € 78.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm) EXG (60"-150cm)
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver, brass Additional charge to standard € 14.00
Web reins wide with 5 leather stops and hooks #610011804 € 70.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 6.00
Web reins 2400 #6 2400 € 85.00
Rein length CS/FS (55"-140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver, gold, anthracite Additional charge to standard € 21.00
Rubber reins Slimline (1/2") with snap hooks #711032004 € 88.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 24.00
Rubber reins Slimline (1/2") with hooks #71 1032 021 € 84.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver, brass, anthracite Additional charge to standard € 20.00
Rubber reins with hooks #6 3000 € 76.00
Rein length Pony (47"-120cm) CSIFS (55"-140cm) EXG (60"-150cm)
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco, black/white
Fittings silver, brass Additional charge to standard € 12.00
Rubber reins with hooks, round #6 4000 0 € 119.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 55.00
Rubber reins 2400 1/2" #6 2400 0 € 108.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Fittings silver, gold, anthracite Additional charge to standard € 44.00
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Reins ®
Leather reins plain, narrow #610001904 € 64.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver, brass Standard reins in the selection
Leather reins plain, wide #610011904 € 69.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"-140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 5.00
Leather reins with 5 leather stops, narrow #6 30011902 € 79.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver, brass Additional charge to standard € 15.00
Leather reins with 5 leather stops, wide #6 30011904 € 85.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 21.00
Leather reins plaited 5-fold #6 30012404 € 106.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 42.00
Leather reins NT plain with snap hook #711030 551 € 119.00
Rein length CS/FS (55"-140cm)
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver, brass Additional charge to standard € 55.00
Leather reins NT extra grip #711025550 € 105.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 41.00
Leather reins Velour with 5 leather stops #711027554 € 78.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"140cm)
Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 14.00
Leather reins plaited #6 1000 € 79.00
Rein length CSIFS (55"-140cm)
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 15.00
Curb reins, leather, flat, narrow #6 1000 2214 € 110.00
Rein length VB/WB
Colour black, ebony
Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 46.00
Curb reins, leather, flat, wide #6 1001 2204 € 119.00
Rein length VB/WB
Colour black, ebony

Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 55.00



Reins (J

Curb reins, leather set, round #6 4000 € 249.00
Rein length VB/WB
Colour black, ebony

Fittings silver Additional charge to standard € 185.00



Stable Halters O

Stable halter NT

Size CS
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings brass

Stable halter NT with rhinestone

Size Cs
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, tobacco/tobacco
Fittings brass, anthracite

Leather lead with brass chain

Size one size fits all
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings brass

#72 1086 758
FS

#72 1097 758
FS

#70 1084 004

€ 78.00
€ 98.00
€ 66.00
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Trekking halters @

Trekking halter 1093

Size one size fits all
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver, gold

#72 1093 758

€ 198.00
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Breastplates ®

Breastplate side fit with running attachment #70 1059 704 € 198.00

Size FS

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, havana/havana, tobacco/tobacco
Fittings silver, brass
Breastplate side fit with rhinestones and running attachment #70 1059 714 € 218.00

Size ES)
Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, havana/havana, tobacco/tobacco

Fittings silver, brass

Breastplate with running attachment #70 1060 104 € 145.00

Size Pony CsS FS XFS
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver
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Breastplates ®

Breastplate with elastic and running attachment

Colour black/black, ebony/ebony, havana/havana, tobacco/tobacco
Fittings silver, brass

Running Martingale

I‘-“-‘- - ‘J.‘
4 y w N \\

Breast plate padded

Size CS FS

Size Pony €S FS
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver

Size FS
Colour black/black, black/white, ebony/ebony, havana/havana, tobacco/tobacco
Fittings silver

XFS

#70 2060 704

#70 2050 704

#70 1063 058

€ 190.00

€ 84.00

€ 119.00
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Breastplates @ BH

Breast plate "Australia" #70 2066 058 € 125.00

Size FS

Colour black, tobacco

Fittings silver

Bib martingale attachment #70 20720 € 72.00

Size FS
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Fittings silver



Training equipment O

Web running reins, snap hook, separate loop#71 1075 € 66.00
Loop 5/8"-16mm

Colour black, ebony

Leather running reins with loop #711068004 € 84.00
Loop 5/8"-16mm 3/4"-20mm

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Web draw reins #711070 004 € 60.00
Loop 5/8"-16mm 3/4"-20mm

Colour black, ebony

Side reins with rubber rings (pair) #71 1052 € 98.00
Loop 3/4"-20mm

Colour black, ebony

German side reins Vienna #71 1065 € 98.00
Loop 5/8"-16mm

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Thiedemann jumping set #711072 €249.00
Loop 7/8"-24mm

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco




Lunge and lungebelt O

Web lunge rein without stops #70 1073 100 € 44.00

Colour beige, brown
Lunge rein with plastic stops #70 1073 000 € 44.00
Colour beige, brown
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Mounting strap () BEE

Mounting strap, flat #70 1087 004 € 29.00

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco

Mounting strap plaited, round #70 1088 004 € 36.00

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco



Saddle girth S WEEE

Neoprene saddle girth short without elastic ends #51 210 5004 € 38.00

Length 40cm, 45cm, 50cm, 55¢m, 60cm, 65¢cm, 70cm, 75¢m, 80cm, 85¢cm

Colour black

Neoprene saddle girth short with elastic ends #51 209 4504 € 4200

Length 45cm, 50cm, 55¢m, 60cm, 65¢m, 70cm, 75¢cm

Colour black

Dressage leather girth short without elastic ends #51 236 4004 € 98.00

Length 40cm, 45¢cm, 50cm, 55¢m, 60cm, 65cm, 70cm, 75¢m, 80cm, 85cm

Colour black

Leather girth short with one elastic end #51 237 4504 € 98.00

Length 40cm, 45¢cm, 50cm, 55¢m, 60cm, 65cm, 70cm, 75¢m, 80cm, 85¢cm

Colour black

Dressage leather girth de Luxe without elastic ends #51 238 4554 € 179.00

Length 45cm, 55cm, 65¢cm, 75¢cm

Colour black

Neoprene saddle girth long with one elastic end #51211 9004 € 44.00

Length 90cm, 95¢m, 100cm, 105¢m, 110cm, 115¢m, 120cm, 125¢m, 130cm, 135¢cm, 140cm, 145¢m, 150cm

Colour black

Leather girth without elastic ends #51 234 5004 € 98.00
(a0 "

b} \';T
Length 90cm, 95¢cm, 100cm, 105¢m, 110cm, 115¢m, 120cm, 125¢m, 130cm, 135¢cm, 140cm, 145¢cm

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco



Saddle girth S WEEE

Leather girth long with one elastic end #51 235 0054 € 98.00

Length 90cm, 95¢cm, 100cm, 105¢m, 110cm, 115¢cm, 120cm, 125¢m, 130cm, 135¢m, 140cm, 145¢m, 150cm
Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco
Leather girth Contour with elastic ends #51 231 2052 € 198.00

Length 120cm, 130cm, 140cm

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Leather girth de Luxe with one elastic end #51 233 1554 € 198.00

Length 115¢m, 120cm, 125cm, 130cm, 135¢m, 140cm, 145¢cm

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco

Leather girth Amazone with one elastic end, sewn 3-fold #512320 € 125.00
(= =
€ =N

Length 115¢m, 120cm, 125¢cm, 130cm, 135¢m, 140cm, 145¢cm, 150cm

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Stud girth Contour #51 270 2054 € 289.00

Length 120cm, 125cm, 130cm, 135¢cm, 140cm

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Cord girth with stainless steel roller buckles #51 215 0004 € 41.00

Length 90cm, 95¢cm, 100cm, 105¢m, 110cm, 115¢cm, 120cm, 125¢m, 130cm, 135¢m, 140cm, 145¢m, 150cm

Colour black, white, brown



Saddle girth - Equi—Soft® @ o

Equi-Soft® Saddlegirth incl. cover #27730 € 240.00

* Due to its elastic straps and the special cut, the breastbone is
offloaded and freer breathing is permitted

+ Significantly lower heart rate at the same load

« Fits over a large area allowing a perfect girth pressure distribution

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Length 45cm, 55¢cm, 65¢m, 75¢m, 100cm, 105¢m, 110cm, 115¢m, 120cm, 125¢m, 130cm, 135¢m, 140cm

Girth pad Vachette leather black, Vachette leather ebony, Vachette leather tobacco, Elastotex black, Elastotex brown, Lambskin imitation black, Lambskin imitation brown,
Lambskin imitation white

Equi-Soft® Saddlegirth long € 120.00

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Length 45cm, 55¢cm, 65¢m, 75¢cm, 100cm, 105¢m, 110cm, 115¢m, 120cm, 125¢m, 130cm, 135¢m, 140cm

Equi-Soft”® girth pad #2770 € 120.00

Length 45cm, 55-140cm

Girth pad Vachette leather black, Vachette leather ebony, Vachette leather tobacco, Elastotex black, Elastotex brown, Lambskin imitation black, Lambskin imitation brown,

Lambskin imitation white



Stirrup leathers

Stirrup leathers width 1"

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco

Length S (130cm) M (145cm)
Prices €65.00 €79.00
Stirrup leathers width 1 1/8"

Colour black, ebony, havana, tobacco

Length M (145cm)
Prices €89.00
Stirrup leathers NT width 1"

Colour black, ebony, tobacco

Length S (130cm) M (145cm)
Prices €90.00 €103.00

Stirrup leathers Mono NT width 1"

Colour black, ebony
Length M (68cm) L (78cm)
Prices €88.00 €92.00

Stirrup leathers with fancy stitching width 1"

Colour black, ebony, tobacco
Length S (130cm) M (145cm)
Prices €80.00 €94.00

L (152cm)
€81.00

XL (160cm)
€90.00

'l‘fr s
L (152cm) XL (160cm)
€93.00 €105.00
T
L (152cm) XL (160cm)
€113.00 €117.00

&y T EEe

XL (88cm)
€96.00

XL (160cm)
€105.00



Whips and Crops O

Dressage whip #95 1252 € 88.00
-
Length 100cm, 110cm, 120cm
Colour brown
Jumping crop, open tip #95 1250 € 71.00

Length 65cm

Colour ebony

Jumping crop, closed tip #95 1251 € 71.00
Length 65cm

Colour ebony




Saddel Pads and Bandages

Saddle cloth velour jumping

Branding incl. stitched logo »Stiibben« w/ostitched logo »Stiibben«

Colour blackisilver, black/gold, beige/blue, blue/white, brown/beige, white/white

Saddle cloth dressage velour

Branding incl. stitched logo »Stiibben« w/ostitched logo »Stiibben«

Colour blackisilver, black/gold, beige/blue, blue/white, brown/beige, white/white

Saddle cloth with velcro

Branding w/ostitched logo »Stiibben«

Colour black, green

Elastic bandages pony (pair) length 1.8m  #580 3500 0000

Colour black, white, bordeaux, yellow, grey, grain, navy, red, dark green

Elastic bandages (pair) length 3.5m #580 3500 0004

Colour black, white, bordeaux, brown, yellow, navy, royal blue, olive, red, dark green

€ 64.00

€ 64.00

€ 96.00

€ 18.00

€ 19.20




Saddle cover of 100% cotton

Trekking saddle bag Cordura

Saddle bag

+ available for jumping and dressage saddles

Bridle bag

#520 1175 00

#530 1199 04

#530 1190

#530 1191 00

€ 35.00

€ 83.00

€ 54.00
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Shampoo Rose and Green Tea 500ml

Stiibben Care Brush on 500ml

Stiibben Care Brush on, refill 1L

Hoof brush in box

#910 220 500

#910 222 510

#910 222 51

€

€

€

8.90

10.90

15.90

4.90
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Kryo

Kryo Kompakt Horse cold pack #5 8080 0000
Kryo Kompakt Horse elastic bandage #5 8085 0000
Kryo Kompakt Horse cool box #5 8070 0000
Kryo Kompakt Horse set #5 8090

Kryo Kompakt Horse double set w. cool box #5 8075 0000

€ 43.80

€ 29.80

€ 35.00

€ 70.00

€160.00
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Brubes O

Brush reform curry comb #91000 2 € 11.90

Water Brush #91000 1 € 5.50

Dandy Brush #91000 3 € 6.90

Brush junior no. 5 #90 5306 € 990

Flicker mane brush no. 8 #90 5305 € 8.90

Brush junior star #90 5206 € 11.90

Brush de Luxe, ladies #90 5310 € 26.00

Brush de Luxe, men #90 5311 € 26.00

Brush Wooden #90 5201 € 17.90

Brush horsehair #90 5205 € 29.00

Brush pig bristles #90 5204 € 29.00




Hamanol leather care 250g

Stiibben Glycerin Saddle soap 250g

Stiibben Glycerin Saddle soap 500g

Stiibben Liquid leather soap 250ml

#910 218 250

#910 216 267

#910 217 450

#910 214 250

€

9.90

6.90

9.50

8.60

., Shubbel
Kysencn-Ledensed
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Junior back protector #51 204080

Size 140 152

Junior back protector girls version #51 204081 € 119.00
Size 140 152

Back protector #51 204080 € 165.00
Size Xs s M L XL
Back protector ladies version #51 204081 € 175.00
Size XS s M L
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A HORSE. A RIDER.

Premium Saddles Since 1894

www.stuebben.com

Stiitbben GmbH
Langmattring 32
CH 6371 Stans

www.stuebben.com

Email info@stuebben.ch
Telephone +41 (0) 41618 60-00
Telefax +41 (0) 41618 60-06
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